Nimbra 360
is a super-charged multi-service access and switching device, from
the Nimbra 300 Series, for demanding video and data applications.
Applications range from high-end video services such as studio
production and contribution, to broadcast distribution in Telco/Cable
Triple Play or DVB-T networks, or for integrated business access.
With a built-in Gigabit Ethernet port and 4 SFP trunk ports, and with
two slots free for any of the plug-in units in the Nimbra 300 Series,

8 x PDH T1
8 x AES/EBU1
Ordering information:
NPQ0013-DW01 Nimbra 360 Base Unit,
including 4 x OC-3/STM-1 firmware
NPQ0013-DWG1 Nimbra 360 Base Unit, LPN oscillator option
NPM0016-3004 4 x OC-12/STM-4 firmware for Nimbra 360
NPM0016-3016 2 x OC-48/STM-16 firmware for Nimbra 360
NPM0006-4155 OC-3/STM-1 FEC firmware module1
NPM0017-36T1 Time Transfer firmware for Nimbra 3601
NPA0031-3401 AC/DC Converter
SFP modules: See SFP modules product data sheet
1) Ask for availability  2) Value-added option
> Multi-service. The Nimbra 360 supports a broad